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2013 FEI WORLD DRESSAGE CHALLENGE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY GROUPS / RESULTATS INDIVIDUEL PAR GROUPES

ZONE 10

PARTICIPATION : Barbados - Bermuda -Haiti- Jamaica - Trinidad & Tobago - Cayman Islands
JUDGES : Mr. Mariano Santos (ESP) and Mrs. Elke Ebert (GER)

PRIX ST-GEORGES

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total
1 Dawn Fox Lancelot BER 242.50 238.00 480.5
2 Gina Hunte Man In Black BAR 237.50 236.00 473.5
3 Akoele Shorey Galantino BAR 220.5 223.0 443.5
4 Paula George Wiriana BER 217.0 217.5 434.5

ADVANCED CLASS

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total
1 Suzette Sailsman Wiriana BER 236.5 232.5 469.0
2 Margaret Auerbach Take Over TRI 212.5 209.5 422.0

MEDIUM CLASS

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total
1 Ashley Gibbs Landtango BER 262.5 251.0 513.5
2 Michelle Elliot Vivaldi BAR 252.0 254.0 506.0
3 Nevine Bocarra Saxon Dancer TRI 239.0 237.0 476.0
4 Melissa Inglefield Cassius CKS TRI 223.0 246.5 469.5

ELEMENTARY CLASS JUNIORS

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total
1 Mackenzie Manning Sisco BAR 228.5 237.0 465.5
2 Thea Millward Storm CAY 217.0 195.0 412.0

ELEMENTARY CLASS SENIORS

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total
1 Roberta Foster Chichic BAR 248.0 261.5 509.5
2 Ashley Gibbs Landtango BER 266.0 237.5 503.5
3 Angela Holloran Smith Helsinki Van De Heffinck BER 242.0 246.5 488.5
4 Jackie Scott Scooby Doo BER 240.0 229.5 469.5
5 Heidi Lalor Ooh la la JAM 235.0 231.5 466.5
6 Patrice Stollmeyer Claudio TRI 231.0 232.0 463.0
6 Jenni Wilson Jw Merlot BAR 239.5 223.5 463.0
8 Charlotte Hinds Monroe Carr CAY 223.0 229.5 452.5
9 Jason Walter Hannah JAM 220.0 213.0 433.0
10 Christa Gore She's All That JAM 213.0 212.0 425.0
11 Tammy-Ann Pinto Valentino BAR 210.5 212.5 423.0
12 Franka Costelloe Viking Thunder TRI 210.5 209.0 419.5
13 Crystal Peter Jiggy JAM 217.0 201.5 418.5
- Mary Mc Taggart Partenon CAY E - -

%

63.224
62.303
58.355
57.171

%

63.378
57.027

%

64.188
63.250
59.500
58.688

%

62.905
55.676

%

68.851
68.041
66.014
63.446
63.041
62.568
62.568
61.149
58.514
57.432
57.162
56.689
56.554

Page 1



PRELIMINARY CLASS JUNIORS

Place
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Name of Rider

Claire Schwapp
Zoe Oleksak
Thea Millward
Sofia Asher
Phoebe Serpell
Mackenzie Manning
Victoria Jones
Amber Thompson
Anja Van Genderen
Hannah Deleon
Anaelle Audant
Brynn English
Madeleine Aquart
Hannah Fowler
Normandy Cherry
Hadley Rahael
Hadley Rahael
Courtney Bromby
Jerric Jeanot
Nina Wehmeyer
Zoe Archer
Maleah Archer
Aurelie Audant

PRELIMINARY CLASS SENIORS

Place

1
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10

12
13
13
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31

Name of Rider

Roberta Foster
Angela Holloran Smith
Michelle Ingham
Polly Serpell
Ambriel Weatherly
Jackie Scott

Sara Misir

Patrice Stollmeyer
Jenni Wilson
Sacha Duorcher
Chelsea Thomas
Jessica Mctaggart
Olivia Xavier-Harford
Charlotte Hinds
Mariel Lanser
Claire Salmon
Michelle Elliot
Melanie McTaggart
Sayan Johnston
Lackife Leslie
Tammy-Ann Pinto
Sedef Etik

Akoele Shorey
Alexandra Bovell
Shelly Lewis

Erin Smith
Michelle Boucher
Nicola Chatoor-Grainger
Samantha Armano
Pascacio A. Sosa
Mirles Gilme

Name of Horse

Trelawny
Limited Edition
lggy Pop

Ali Baba

Me and My Shadow
Sisco

Stormy

Highly Esteemed
Karma

Appeal

Apollo

Zimbu Das Umbaranus
Zeus

Shirley Temple
Rex

Zeus

Nobill LX

Jack Frost
Tik-Tak
Roumourhazit
Reina

Reina

Lucky

Name of Horse
Chichic
Finnomenal
Roseland
Calidad

Nobill LX

Scooby Doo
Appeal

Monte Carlo

JW Merlot

Cesar

Zimbu Das Umbaranus
Dublin's Bay
Rock Star
Monroe Carr
Miramis

G.P. Sophia
Rumba

Smart Racer
Domino

Rum & Coke
Kings X de Champagne
Mario

Cadans

Waiting at the Front
Kir Royale
Project Runway
Katrina
Unbridled Dream
After Dark

Don Lucas

Tyron

NF

JAM
BER
CAY
JAM
CAY
BAR
JAM
TRI

CAY
JAM
HAI
TRI

CAY
CAY
HAI
TRI

TRI

BER
HAI
BER
BAR
BAR
HAI

NF

BAR
BER
BER
CAY
TRI

BER
JAM
TRI

BAR
HAI
TRI

CAY
TRI

CAY
TRI

BER
BAR
CAY
JAM
JAM
BAR
TUR
BAR
TRI

BER
BER
CAY
TRI

BER
HAI
HAI

Judge C

189.5
186.5
198.0
189.5
193.0
180.0
182.5
188.0
188.0
193.5
189.0
178.5
176.5
180.0
176.5
172.5
173.5
165.5
160.0
154.0
154.0
150.5
147.0

Judge C

208.5
199.0
197.0
195.0
193.5
190.5
192.0
188.5
194.5
183.5
183.0
185.0
187.5
185.0
182.0
180.5
191.0
183.5
184.5
165.0
177.0
183.0
175.0
182.5
171.0
174.0
179.0
179.0
176.0
175.0
164.5

Judge E

198.5
194.0
173.5
181.5
178.0
181.5
178.0
170.5
170.5
161.5
160.5
170.5
169.5
164.0
152.5
156.0
152.5
153.5
141.5
140.0
127.5
127.0
126.5

Judge E

215.0
204.5
204.5
195.5
193.0
193.5
189.5
191.0
182.5
191.0
189.0
185.5
179.5
182.0
182.0
182.5
172.0
173.5
172.0
187.5
172.5
166.5
174.0
164.0
171.5
166.5
161.5
161.0
162.0
160.5
162.5

Total

388.0
380.5
371.5
371.0
371.0
361.5
360.5
358.5
358.5
355.0
349.5
349.0
346.0
344.0
329.0
328.5
326.0
319.0
301.5
294.0
281.5
277.5
273.5

Total

423.5
403.5
401.5
390.5
386.5
384.0
381.5
379.5
377.0
374.5
372.0
370.5
367.0
367.0
364.0
363.0
363.0
357.0
356.5
352.5
349.5
349.5
349.0
346.5
342.5
340.5
340.5
340.0
338.0
335.5
327.0

%

66.897
65.603
64.052
63.966
63.966
62.328
62.155
61.810
61.810
61.207
60.259
60.172
59.655
59.310
56.724
56.638
56.207
55.000
51.983
50.690
48.534
47.845
47.155

%

73.017
69.569
69.224
67.328
66.638
66.207
65.776
65.431
65.000
64.569
64.138
63.879
63.276
63.276
62.759
62.586
62.586
61.552
61.466
60.776
60.259
60.259
60.172
59.741
59.052
58.707
58.707
58.621
58.276
57.845
56.379
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32 Patrick Audant The Duke HAI 166.5 152.0 318.5 54.914

33 Guerdes Louis Apollo HAI 155.5 159.0 314.5 54.224
34 Victoria Loushan Gemine JAM 161.5 139.5 301.0 51.897
35 Ronald Dupuy Tik-Tak HAI 138.0 140.5 278.5 48.017
36 Amara Thompson Rumour Has It CAY 134.0 141.0 275.0 47.414
TEAM CLASSIFICATION Judge C Judge E Total %
[ 1 | [BERMUDA
Michelle Ingham Roseland 197.0 204.5 401.5 69.224
Ashley Gibbs Landtango 266.0 237.5 503.5 68.041
Zoe Oleksak Limited Edition 186.5 194.0 380.5 65.603
Dawn Fox Lancelot 242.5 238.0 480.5 63.224
[ 2 | [BARBADOS |
Roberta Foster Chichic 208.5 215.0 423.5 73.017
Jenni Wilson JW Merlot 194.5 182.5 377.0 65.000
Michelle Elliot Vivaldi 252.0 254.0 506.0 63.250
Akoele Shorey Cadans 175.0 174.0 349.0 60.172
[ 3 ] [CAYMAN ISLANDS |
Polly Serpell Calidad CAY 195.0 195.5 390.5 67.328
Thea Millward lggy Pop CAY 198.0 173.5 371.5 64.052
Phoebe Serpell Me and My Shadow CAY 193.0 178.0 371.0 63.966
Jessica Mctaggart Dublin's Bay
[ 4 | [SAMAICA |
Claire Schwapp Trelawny 189.5 198.5 388.0 66.897
Sofia Asher Ali Baba 189.5 181.5 371.0 63.966
Lackife Leslie Rum & Coke 165.0 187.5 352.5 60.776
Christa Gore She's All That
[ 5 ] [TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
Patrice Stollmeyer Monte Carlo 188.5 191.0 379.5 65.431
Olivia Xavier-Harford Rock Star 187.5 179.5 367.0 63.276
Mariel Lanser Miramis 182.0 182.0 364.0 62.759
Franka Costelloe Viking Thunder 210.5 209.0 419.5 56.689
[6 ] [RAITi |
Sacha Duorcher Cesar 183.5 191.0 374.5 64.569
Mirles Gilme Tyron 164.5 162.5 327.0 56.379
Normandy Cherry Rex 176.5 152.5 329.0 56.724
Guerdes Louis Apollo 155.5 159.0 314.5 54.224

Rider Participation (entries)

1 TUR*
85 Total

* Rider from WCHAD zone 4
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